
  

 
 

Register your player at: 

www.ME-LL.org 
 

• Registration closes at 11:59pm on Saturday, 2/15 

• Families with more than two players will receive a 
$40 discount on the 3rd and any additional players 

• Raffle ticket sale opportunity allows families to 

recoup the cost of registration 

• Following the regular season, a competitive summer 
All-Star program is available (separate registration) 

 

Visit the 10th Anniversary World 
Championship Gear Store

 

League 
Level 

  Registration Fees – Per Little League Age Description 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 ‘Little League’ age is the player’s age on 8/31/2026 
for Baseball and 1/1/2026 for Softball. 

Majors - - - - - $120 $120 $120 $120 
Competitive (Ages 9-12) – Player draft, scores, standings, 
playoffs.  Player pitch.  

AAA - - - $120 $120 $120 $120 $120 - 
Competitive (Ages 7-11) – Player draft, scores, standings, 
playoffs.  Two innings of player pitch and four machine pitch 

AA - $85 $85 $85 $85 - - - - 
Instructional (Ages 5-8) – Teach game fundamentals, coach 
pitch 

T-Ball $60 $60 - - - - - - - 
Co-Ed Instructional (Ages 4-5) – Teach game basics, batting 
tee 

 

Registration questions? Contact Ben Knuth at benjamincknuth@yahoo.com. For general League questions, please contact 

Charlie Jenkins at cajenkins@stny.rr.com. 

 
2026 Maine-Endwell Little League Calendar  

 
● Sun. January 11 Online Registration Opens  

● Sat. February 15 Online Registration Closes at 11:59pm 

● Sat.-Mon. Feb 21-23 Dick’s Shopping Days: 20% Coupon (coupon emailed and posted at www.ME-LL.org) 

● Sat. March 7 Tryouts – Baseball & Softball (AAA and Majors only) 

● Mon. March 23 Practices Begin (possibly earlier if weather permits) 

● Sat April 18 Opening Day/Regular Season Begins  

● Tue. May 26-Sun. May 31 League Playoffs Begin (AAA and Majors divisions only)  

● Sat. June 6-Sun. June 21 M-E Baseball All-Star Tournament  

● Sat. June 14 Raffle Drawings 

 

Follow us on Facebook: Maine-Endwell Little League Baseball & Softball 

Maine-Endwell Little League 
Baseball, Softball & Tee Ball 

2026 Registration is Open! 

http://www.me-ll.org/
mailto:cajenkins@stny.rr.com
http://www.me-ll.org/

